Halspan 90 minute Smoke & Acoustic Drop Seal
Automatic Threshold Seals
Issue 15/05/25
Halspan Automatic Threshold Seals are an ideal solution for sealing the gap between the bottom
of the door and the threshold. The benefits provided by the BOM‐DRP series seals are acoustic
performance, fire and smoke sealing, gas/air prevention, light nuisance prevention and providing
a dirt and insect barrier. The BOM‐DRP series is fully mortised into the bottom of the door and the
mechanism activates when the door is closed, lowering and self‐levelling the seal to the floor. When

10
100 125 150 200 250 315 400 500 630 800 1000 1250 1600 2000 2500 3150 4000 5000
Unsealed door
SLS-DRP threshold seal with twin fin perimeter seal
Fully Caulked Door. Theoretical max performance
Min / max threshold gap size 3mm - 15mm.
Halspan 90 minute Smoke &
Acoustic Drop Seal
Automatic Threshold Seals
37
13
1818
Product Codes & Specification*
Design Guide
Available Lengths Product Code
335 mm BOM-DRP-3718-335
435 mm BOM-DRP-3718-435
535 mm BOM-DRP-3718-535
635 mm BOM-DRP-3718-635
735 mm BOM-DRP-3718-735
835 mm BOM-DRP-3718-835
935 mm BOM-DRP-3718-935
1035 mm BOM-DRP-3718-1035
1135 mm BOM-DRP-3718-1135
1235 mm BOM-DRP-3718-1235
1335 mm BOM-DRP-3718-1335
Other bespoke wlengths are available on request.
Materials
Anodized aluminium housing with a silicone
seal. All fixing materials are supplied.